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Event-No. 11

100m Backstroke Women

Class F3

1. Laura Martens Christensen
00:49,11 01:40,89

2. Rikke Jensen
01:02,37 02:15,80

Class B

Disqualified
Camilla Aagaard

Class U

1. Louise Pedersen
00:49,26  01:41,48
2. Lene Henningsen
00:58,76  02:06,23
3. Lene Olsen
01:03,33  02:13,77
4, Louise Anholm
01:23,69  02:44,46

1997(S9) DEN
1992(S10) DEN

2000 (S13) DEN

1978(S14) DEN
1968(S14) DEN
1979(S14) DEN
1981(S14) DEN

I.H. Aalborg
SALUNGERNE

I.H. Aalborg

Brgndby HI

Maribo Handicap Idraetsforening
Brgndby HI

Ringsted HIF

01:40,89
02:15,80

01:41,48
02:06,23
02:13,77
02:44,46

324
129

324
168
141
76
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